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GARCONS
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FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

3eme MEETING D'ORNON 3eme MEETING D'ORNON
Villenave d'Ornon Villenave d'Ornon
30 AVRIL     2023 30 AVRIL     2023

Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 08h45 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 14h45

400 NL

100 Dos

100 Brasse

200 NL

50 Dos

400 NL

100 PAP

100 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 NL

DO VAN NGOAN Louison () 
MACOGNE Tess () 

GAZIN Cloé () BLINDRON Antton () 
LEPRINCE Tom () 

CARBONARO Victoire () 
DEMEZIL Manon () 
GARCIA Lucie () 
GAU Camille () 
LEBRUN Olivia () 
PECHAUD Sam () 
SENTOUT Lou-Anne () 
SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose () 

BRUYEZ Maxime () 
JUTEL Maxime () 

DEMEZIL Belèn () CARIOU Jules () 
DE CASTRO Pablo () 
DUGENNE Nils () 
ERMENEUX Guillaume () 
LEDOUX Noah () 
VIDOR Edouard () 
ZITOUNI Yanis (2410513) 

CARBONARO Victoire () 
DEMEZIL Justine () 
DEMEZIL Manon () 
DO VAN NGOAN Louison () 
GARCIA Lucie () 
MACOGNE Tess () 

ZITOUNI Yanis (2410513) 

LEBRUN Olivia () 

DEMEZIL Belèn () 
DEMEZIL Manon () 
GARCIA Lucie () 
GAU Camille () 
GAZIN Cloé () 
MACOGNE Tess () 
PECHAUD Sam () 
SENTOUT Lou-Anne () 
SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose () 

BLINDRON Antton () 
BRUYEZ Maxime () 
DE CASTRO Pablo () 
DE GUZMAN Nolan () 
ERMENEUX Guillaume () 
LEPRINCE Tom () 
SCHWEITZER Gabin () 

CARBONARO Victoire () 
DO VAN NGOAN Louison () 

DUGENNE Nils () 
JUTEL Maxime () 
LEDOUX Noah () 
VIDOR Edouard () 

CARBONARO Victoire () 
DEMEZIL Belèn () 
DEMEZIL Justine () 
LEBRUN Olivia () 
PECHAUD Sam () 
SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose () 

BRUYEZ Maxime () 
CARIOU Jules () 
DE CASTRO Pablo () 
DE GUZMAN Antonin () 
JUTEL Maxime () 
LEDOUX Noah () 
ROSCOP Nolan (3055115) 

06:04:18
::

01:44:66 01:27:93
01:23:78

01:44:12
02:20:65
02:22:08

::
01:42:30
01:57:04
02:23:23
02:07:10

02:04:05
01:27:24

03:39:85 03:45:24
03:16:28
03:30:50
02:23:85
03:20:70
02:41:10
03:41:86

00:47:93
00:50:02
00:52:83
00:41:07
01:03:13
00:48:39

::

01:30:76

01:38:52
01:51:12
01:55:08

::
01:29:57
01:24:78
02:17:27
02:02:41
01:55:92

01:17:25
01:44:35
01:17:60
01:06:76
01:02:25
01:11:26
01:15:16

::
03:24:55

::
02:46:39

::
03:02:42

00:47:60
01:01:59
00:52:94
00:45:00
00:55:34
00:55:94

00:58:53
00:57:01
00:46:87
01:12:39
00:39:93
00:52:61
01:12:94



FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

3eme MEETING D'ORNON 3eme MEETING D'ORNON
Villenave d'Ornon Villenave d'Ornon
30 AVRIL     2023 30 AVRIL     2023

Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 08h45 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 14h45

50 Dos

50 PAP

400 4N

50 NL

SENTOUT Lou-Anne () 
SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose () 

BLINDRON Antton () 
BRUYEZ Maxime () 
CARIOU Jules () 
DE CASTRO Pablo () 
DE GUZMAN Nolan () 
DUGENNE Nils () 
LEDOUX Noah () 
VIDOR Edouard () 

DEMEZIL Belèn () 
DEMEZIL Justine () 
GAZIN Cloé () 
LEBRUN Olivia () 

DE GUZMAN Nolan () 
ERMENEUX Guillaume () 

JUTEL Maxime () 

DEMEZIL Justine () 
DEMEZIL Manon () 
DO VAN NGOAN Louison () 
GARCIA Lucie () 
GAU Camille () 
GAZIN Cloé () 
MACOGNE Tess () 
SENTOUT Lou-Anne () 

BLINDRON Antton () 
CARIOU Jules () 
DE GUZMAN Antonin () 
DE GUZMAN Nolan () 
DUGENNE Nils () 
ERMENEUX Guillaume () 
LEPRINCE Tom () 
ROSCOP Nolan (3055115) 
SCHWEITZER Gabin () 
VIDOR Edouard () 
ZITOUNI Yanis (2410513) 

01:02:45
00:53:45

00:39:55
00:50:00
00:51:80
00:43:21
00:36:71
00:47:15
00:48:09
00:36:87

::
::

00:53:03
00:39:24

00:32:60
00:30:80

05:56:95

00:40:75
00:46:69
00:37:13
00:50:33
00:49:52
00:39:44
00:37:99
00:52:31

00:33:38
00:44:19
00:47:74
00:29:56
00:40:25
00:27:61
00:32:26
00:56:88

::
00:31:46

::


